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Women / 4P / Jr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scout Iocco515
SUGARLAND

9.300 9.550 9.4509.625 37.925
4 1 4 1 1 

1 

Natalie Keating468
HGA

9.450 9.375 9.3509.150 37.325
1 2 14T 2 2 

2 

Lily Rollen499
REFLEX

9.350 9.000 8.9009.700 36.950
2T 5T 2 9 3 

3 

Darian McMillen477
IRON CROSS

8.800 8.900 9.3259.450 36.475
6 7 7T 3 4 

4 

Emma Thompson472
IRON CROSS

8.300 9.200 9.2259.725 36.450
13 3 1 4 5 

5 

Samantha Shavlan484
LEGACY

9.350 8.650 8.8259.225 36.050
2T 10 12 10 6 

6 

Rylee Moore474
IRON CROSS

8.600 8.850 8.9509.450 35.850
8 8 7T 7T 7 

7 

Lorelei Watson491
PEARLAND ELITE

8.500 9.075 8.3509.650 35.575
9 4 3 13 8 

8 

Kennedy Semaan514
SUGARLAND

9.150 7.700 9.0259.525 35.400
5 16 6 6 9 

9 

Samira McWashington488
PEARLAND ELITE

8.350 9.000 8.7008.950 35.000
11T 5T 17 11 10 

10 

Madison Plaisted455
BGA

8.400 8.350 8.4759.575 34.800
10 11 5 12 11 

11 

Madeline Font480
IRON CROSS

8.100 8.275 8.9509.175 34.500
14 12 13 7T 12 

12 

Gabrielle Augustine525
BGA

8.650 8.200 8.2509.300 34.400
7 13T 11 15T 13 

13 

Madelyn Kirksey452
BGA

7.950 8.700 8.2759.375 34.300
16 9 9T 14 14 

14 

Audrey Velasquez463
GYMTASTIC

6.800 8.200 9.2009.375 33.575
18 13T 9T 5 15 

15 

Grace LeBlanc444
ABOVE THE BAR

8.350 7.850 8.0509.000 33.250
11T 15 16 17 16 

16 

Willow Bullington462
GYMTASTIC

7.700 7.600 8.2509.150 32.700
17 17 14T 15T 17 

17 

Emily Kuhlman439
ABOVE THE BAR

8.000 4.750 7.0508.300 28.100
15 18 18 18 18 

18 
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